2 Amp Schottky
Barrier Rectifier
DO-41
Features
•  Guard Ring Protection
•  Low Power Loss for High Efficiency
DIMENSIONS
INCHES MM

and will agree to hold Micro Commercial Components Corp . and all the companies whose
Revision: 5                            2008/01/30
Ordering Information
Device Packing
(Part Number)-TP Tape&Reel; 5Kpcs/Reel
(Part Number)-AP Ammo Packing;5Kpcs/AmmoBox
(Part Number)-BP Bulk;1Kpcs/Box
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  SR208-T  SR2010-T  SR208-TP  SR2010-TP